10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

Application Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of
Person Met

Relationship
Between

Customer and

Person Met

Contact
Number of
Person Met

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FIzneOAD
Asmita Shirke

Room no 3, Lumbini colony chiknipada+kalyan
east+Maharashtra+421306

8657480144
Maharashtra 421306
YES

Local

Aniket Patil

Brother

9987326335

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

19.2276344
73.1358825
43957

2025-08-11

14:14:21



VISIT CONDUCTED AT ROOM NO 3, LUMBINI COLONY
CHIKNIPADA+KALYAN EAST+MAHARASHTRA+421306 ON 11-08-
2025 14:14:21., AND THE APPLICANT, ASMITA SHIRKE WAS MEET.
HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE
19 lo Comment LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE
SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A
PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL
INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE

AREA.
20 Final Submit 1
21 Date of Allocation 2025-08-10
22 Time of Allocation 16:09:00

23 residence_photo_with_name_plate

Trimurti'sangam society, chiknipada, 64GM+
11-08-2025 02:10:20 PM

19:2268454,73.1351449
Pincode : 421306




24 residence_photo_with_applicant

i/t b

chiknipada, 64GM+

Trimurti sangam society.
11-08-2025 02:10:57 PM

19.2264857,73.1351449
Pincode : 421306




25

residence_photo_with_agent

_ R
Trimurti sangam society,chiknipada, 64GM+
11-08-2025 02:11:16 PM

19.2264857,73.1351449
Pincode : 421306




26 residence_photo_with_inside_household

Trimurti sangam society, chiknipada, 64GM+
11-08-2025 02:11:31 PM

19.2264857,73.1351449
Pincode : 421306




27 residence_photo_outside

.Trimurti safigam socﬁty, chiknipada, 64GM+
11-08-2025 02:11:48 PM

19.2264857,73.1351449
Pincode : 421306




28 Photo with Agent

Trimurti sangam society, chiknipa
11-08-2025 02:12:12 PM

19.2268454,73.1351449
Pincode : 421306 4




29 Photo of ID Proof

Trimurti sangam ipada, 64GM

11-08-2025 02:

1 9.2268454,73.:1 351449
Pincode : 421306

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 11-08-2025 14:14:21
2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




