

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Flzne0AD
2	Customer Name	Asmita Shirke
3	Address	Room no 3, Lumbini colony chiknipada+kalyan east+Maharashtra+421306
4	Contact Number	8657480144
5	Pincode	Maharashtra 421306
6	Address Confirmed	YES
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Name of Person Met	Aniket Patil
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Brother
10	Contact Number of Person Met	9987326335
11	CPV Status	Positive
12	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
13	Verification Type	Residential
14	Latitude	19.2276344
15	Longitude	73.1358825
16	Case Id	43957
17	Date Of Report	2025-08-11
18	Time Of Report	14:14:21

19	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT ROOM NO 3, LUMBINI COLONY CHIKNIPADA+KALYAN EAST+MAHARASHTRA+421306 ON 11-08-2025 14:14:21., AND THE APPLICANT, ASMITA SHIRKE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
20	Final Submit	1

21	Date of Allocation	2025-08-10
22	Time of Allocation	16:09:00

23	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div> <p>Trimurti sangam society, chiknipada, 64GM+ 11-08-2025 02:10:20 PM 19.2268454,73.1351449 Pincode : 421306</p> </div>
----	---------------------------------	---

24 residence_photo_with_applicant



Trimurti sangam society, chiknipada, 64GM+0
11-08-2025 02:10:57 PM
19.2264857,73.1351449
Pincode : 421306

25 residence_photo_with_agent



26 residence_photo_with_inside_household



**Trimurti sangam society, chiknipada, 64GM+
11-08-2025 02:11:31 PM
19.2264857,73.1351449
Pincode : 421306**

27 residence_photo_outside



Trimurti sangam society, chiknipada, 64GM+
11-08-2025 02:11:48 PM
19.2264857,73.1351449
Pincode : 421306

28 Photo with Agent



29 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	11-08-2025 14:14:21
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

